

BID SUMMARY SHEET

Proj. Name: Hydrants and Hydrant Parts				Core & Main, LP 660 State Highway 23 Pompton Plains, NJ 07444	
Bid Date: August 10, 2021					
Item #	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
1	Eddy Breakaway flange fire hydrant, Model #F2640 for 4'6" buried trench with M.J. hub and retainer gland (see detailed specifications)	Unit	5.00	\$2,475.54	\$12,377.70
2	Eddy Breakaway flange fire hydrant, Model #F2640 for 5' buried trench with M.J. hub and retainer gland (see detailed specifications)	Unit	6.00	\$2,547.74	\$15,286.44
3	Eddy Breakaway flange fire hydrant, Model #F2640 for 5'6" buried trench with M.J. hub and retainer gland (see detailed specifications)	Unit	4.00	\$2,593.90	\$10,375.60
4	Eddy Breakaway flange fire hydrant, Model #F2640 for 6' buried trench with M.J. hub and retainer gland (see detailed specifications)	Unit	4.00	\$2,639.47	\$10,557.88
5	Eddy Breakaway flange fire hydrant, Model #F2640 for 6'6" buried trench with M.J. hub and retainer gland (see detailed specifications)	Unit	3.00	\$2,657.64	\$7,972.92
6	Top Bolts for Bonnet Parts #6, sets of 8	Unit	10.00	\$33.22	\$332.20
7	Safety Flange Repair Kits for F2640 parts 49-50-51	Unit	10.00	\$305.36	\$3,053.60
8	Packing Nut, Part #3	Unit	10.00	\$58.39	\$583.90
9	Packing Nut, Part #4	Unit	10.00	\$63.42	\$634.20
10	Hold Down Nut, Part #1	Unit	10.00	\$7.04	\$70.40
11	Drain Supports, Part #37	Unit	10.00	\$46.31	\$463.10
12	Clevis & Nut, Part #36	Unit	10.00	\$46.31	\$463.10
13	Lock Nut Part #32	Unit	5.00	\$7.04	\$35.20
14	Drain Lever Part #34	Unit	5.00	\$56.38	\$281.90
15	Lever Pin Part #35	Unit	5.00	\$7.04	\$35.20
16	Drain Rod Part #38	Unit	5.00	\$139.92	\$699.60
17	Drain Valve Backer Part #39	Unit	5.00	\$7.04	\$35.20
18	Drain Valve Rubber Part #40	Unit	5.00	\$7.04	\$35.20
19	5 1/4" x 6" top Extension #42364	Unit	2.00	\$515.93	\$1,031.86
20	5 1/4" x 12" top Extension #42366	Unit	2.00	\$542.80	\$1,085.60
21	5 1/4" x 18" top Extension #42371	Unit	2.00	\$576.89	\$1,153.78
22	Additional materials	%	\$1,000.00	10.00%	\$100.00
TOTALS					\$66,664.58

Note: correction in calculation for item 22